
Resultados
Parciais Patins

Nro. Atleta Faixa Tempo Total Volta

245 JOSETE MARTINS RIBEIRO                  F.40.44      11:14.5    11:14.5

245 JOSETE MARTINS RIBEIRO                  F.40.44      20:54.4    09:39.9

266 WALQUIRIA ALMEIDA                       F.45.49      15:14.3    15:14.3

266 WALQUIRIA ALMEIDA                       F.45.49      27:53.1    12:38.8

266 WALQUIRIA ALMEIDA                       F.45.49      41:20.1    13:27.0

266 WALQUIRIA ALMEIDA                       F.45.49      55:48.0    14:27.9

391 RENATA NOGUEIRA                         F.30.34      09:17.5    09:17.5

391 RENATA NOGUEIRA                         F.30.34      18:38.2    09:20.7

391 RENATA NOGUEIRA                         F.30.34      28:23.1    09:44.9

391 RENATA NOGUEIRA                         F.30.34      38:24.1    10:01.0

409 JOANA GODOY ALMEIDA                     F.40.44      05:47.5    05:47.5

409 JOANA GODOY ALMEIDA                     F.40.44      11:58.2    06:10.7

409 JOANA GODOY ALMEIDA                     F.40.44      18:32.3    06:34.1

409 JOANA GODOY ALMEIDA                     F.40.44      24:44.3    06:12.0

500 MARINA ATSUMI OIKAWA                    F.30.34      09:11.4    09:11.4

500 MARINA ATSUMI OIKAWA                    F.30.34      18:31.0    09:19.6

500 MARINA ATSUMI OIKAWA                    F.30.34      28:07.2    09:36.2

500 MARINA ATSUMI OIKAWA                    F.30.34      38:24.5    10:17.3

502 ARLENE YONECO GOYA                      F.55.59      15:47.1    15:47.1

502 ARLENE YONECO GOYA                      F.55.59      23:36.2    07:49.1

502 ARLENE YONECO GOYA                      F.55.59      32:02.1    08:25.9

506 AROLDO PINHEIRO DE MOURA NETO           M.40.44      12:05.4    12:05.4

506 AROLDO PINHEIRO DE MOURA NETO           M.40.44      22:20.1    10:14.7

506 AROLDO PINHEIRO DE MOURA NETO           M.40.44      31:44.3    09:24.2

506 AROLDO PINHEIRO DE MOURA NETO           M.40.44      40:37.4    08:53.1

507 GABRIEL FIGUEIREDO                      M.30.34      05:53.0    05:53.0

507 GABRIEL FIGUEIREDO                      M.30.34      11:50.2    05:57.2

507 GABRIEL FIGUEIREDO                      M.30.34      17:51.4    06:01.2

507 GABRIEL FIGUEIREDO                      M.30.34      23:57.1    06:05.7

508 ALESSANDRA GOIS GADELHA DIAS            F.25.29      13:05.3    13:05.3

508 ALESSANDRA GOIS GADELHA DIAS            F.25.29      23:46.4    10:41.1

508 ALESSANDRA GOIS GADELHA DIAS            F.25.29      34:18.0    10:31.6

508 ALESSANDRA GOIS GADELHA DIAS            F.25.29      44:20.5    10:02.5

509 FATIMA FIGUEIREDO                       F.50.54      05:58.5    05:58.5

509 FATIMA FIGUEIREDO                       F.50.54      12:15.3    06:16.8

509 FATIMA FIGUEIREDO                       F.50.54      18:38.2    06:22.9

509 FATIMA FIGUEIREDO                       F.50.54      24:42.5    06:04.3

510 LUCILENE MARTINS DA SILVA               F.45.49      13:06.3    13:06.3

510 LUCILENE MARTINS DA SILVA               F.45.49      34:18.5    21:12.2

511 MANOEL DE SOUSA                         M.40.44      13:09.0    13:09.0

511 MANOEL DE SOUSA                         M.40.44      26:43.2    13:34.2

511 MANOEL DE SOUSA                         M.40.44      40:22.2    13:39.0

511 MANOEL DE SOUSA                         M.40.44      55:02.4    14:40.2
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Resultados
Parciais Patins

Nro. Atleta Faixa Tempo Total Volta

512 RICARDO DIAMANTE                        M.45.49      07:59.3    07:59.3

512 RICARDO DIAMANTE                        M.45.49      23:58.0    15:58.7

512 RICARDO DIAMANTE                        M.45.49      32:02.0    08:04.0

513 DEBORA FERREIRA REIS                    F.40.44      09:12.6    09:12.6

513 DEBORA FERREIRA REIS                    F.40.44      17:52.1    08:39.5

513 DEBORA FERREIRA REIS                    F.40.44      26:34.5    08:42.4

513 DEBORA FERREIRA REIS                    F.40.44      35:35.6    09:01.1

514 GENIZE COSTA DOS SANTOS                 F.50.54      04:30.6    04:30.6

514 GENIZE COSTA DOS SANTOS                 F.50.54      20:04.1    15:33.5

514 GENIZE COSTA DOS SANTOS                 F.50.54      32:32.2    12:28.1

515 MICHAEL DE JESUS                        M.18.19      08:31.5    08:31.5

515 MICHAEL DE JESUS                        M.18.19      18:19.2    09:47.7

515 MICHAEL DE JESUS                        M.18.19      55:02.4    36:43.2

517 ELIENE CRISTINA CORDEIRO                F.50.54      08:04.0    08:04.0

517 ELIENE CRISTINA CORDEIRO                F.50.54      16:15.5    08:11.5

517 ELIENE CRISTINA CORDEIRO                F.50.54      24:58.5    08:43.0

517 ELIENE CRISTINA CORDEIRO                F.50.54      33:09.0    08:10.5

518 JULIA CORDEIRO FONSECA                  F.18.19      08:04.4    08:04.4

518 JULIA CORDEIRO FONSECA                  F.18.19      16:15.2    08:10.8

518 JULIA CORDEIRO FONSECA                  F.18.19      24:58.3    08:43.1

518 JULIA CORDEIRO FONSECA                  F.18.19      33:04.5    08:06.2

519 CAROLINA ATHAYDE DE SOUZA MOREIRA       F.35.39      11:30.6    11:30.6

519 CAROLINA ATHAYDE DE SOUZA MOREIRA       F.35.39      21:35.1    10:04.5

519 CAROLINA ATHAYDE DE SOUZA MOREIRA       F.35.39      31:23.0    09:47.9

519 CAROLINA ATHAYDE DE SOUZA MOREIRA       F.35.39      41:11.1    09:48.1

521 CINTIA ALVES DE CARVALHO                F.30.34      13:32.1    13:32.1

521 CINTIA ALVES DE CARVALHO                F.30.34      24:10.3    10:38.2

521 CINTIA ALVES DE CARVALHO                F.30.34      34:32.1    10:21.8

521 CINTIA ALVES DE CARVALHO                F.30.34      44:36.2    10:04.1

522 DANUBIA FERNANDA SOARES CAMPOS          F.35.39      12:23.2    12:23.2

522 DANUBIA FERNANDA SOARES CAMPOS          F.35.39      22:20.5    09:57.3

522 DANUBIA FERNANDA SOARES CAMPOS          F.35.39      31:41.4    09:20.9

522 DANUBIA FERNANDA SOARES CAMPOS          F.35.39      40:35.2    08:53.8

523 MARINA SIQUEIRA                         F.35.39      12:30.4    12:30.4

523 MARINA SIQUEIRA                         F.35.39      22:00.1    09:29.7

523 MARINA SIQUEIRA                         F.35.39      30:33.0    08:32.9

523 MARINA SIQUEIRA                         F.35.39      38:41.4    08:08.4

524 MATEUS GONTIJO                          M.35.39      12:30.1    12:30.1

524 MATEUS GONTIJO                          M.35.39      21:59.5    09:29.4

524 MATEUS GONTIJO                          M.35.39      30:32.2    08:32.7

524 MATEUS GONTIJO                          M.35.39      38:40.3    08:08.1

525 DIEGO AMARO                             M.25.29      06:07.4    06:07.4

525 DIEGO AMARO                             M.25.29      12:46.0    06:38.6

525 DIEGO AMARO                             M.25.29      19:50.0    07:04.0
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525 DIEGO AMARO                             M.25.29      26:44.1    06:54.1

526 JANAINA BARCELOS RESENDE                F.35.39      07:58.5    07:58.5

526 JANAINA BARCELOS RESENDE                F.35.39      16:32.0    08:33.5

526 JANAINA BARCELOS RESENDE                F.35.39      25:02.0    08:30.0

526 JANAINA BARCELOS RESENDE                F.35.39      33:36.3    08:34.3

527 GUILHERME NAVES                         M.40.44      09:54.1    09:54.1

527 GUILHERME NAVES                         M.40.44      19:11.2    09:17.1

527 GUILHERME NAVES                         M.40.44      28:11.2    09:00.0

527 GUILHERME NAVES                         M.40.44      37:30.2    09:19.0

529 IZALEA GUIMARAES DOS SANTOS DOS SANTOS  F.60.64      41:32.5    41:32.5

529 IZALEA GUIMARAES DOS SANTOS DOS SANTOS  F.60.64      54:02.6    12:30.1

529 IZALEA GUIMARAES DOS SANTOS DOS SANTOS  F.60.64    1:06:37.1    12:34.5

530 ELIZETE FLORIANO                        F.50.54      13:40.6    13:40.6

530 ELIZETE FLORIANO                        F.50.54      27:06.5    13:25.9

530 ELIZETE FLORIANO                        F.50.54      40:26.4    13:19.9

530 ELIZETE FLORIANO                        F.50.54      54:30.5    14:04.1

531 CAROLINA ECKRICH                        F.35.39      13:51.4    13:51.4

531 CAROLINA ECKRICH                        F.35.39      28:54.5    15:03.1

532 DOMINYQUE FERREIRA                      F.55.59      11:52.6    11:52.6

532 DOMINYQUE FERREIRA                      F.55.59      20:59.2    09:06.6

532 DOMINYQUE FERREIRA                      F.55.59      30:03.1    09:03.9

532 DOMINYQUE FERREIRA                      F.55.59      39:35.1    09:32.0

533 ANA CAROLINA CABRAL                     F.20.24      10:57.3    10:57.3

533 ANA CAROLINA CABRAL                     F.20.24      20:20.2    09:22.9

533 ANA CAROLINA CABRAL                     F.20.24      30:35.4    10:15.2

533 ANA CAROLINA CABRAL                     F.20.24      40:12.5    09:37.1

534 TALITA FARAJ FARIA                      F.30.34      13:58.1    13:58.1

534 TALITA FARAJ FARIA                      F.30.34      25:56.2    11:58.1

534 TALITA FARAJ FARIA                      F.30.34      37:39.1    11:42.9

534 TALITA FARAJ FARIA                      F.30.34      49:09.4    11:30.3

535 MARIA COSTA                             F.45.49      06:16.4    06:16.4

535 MARIA COSTA                             F.45.49      12:24.5    06:08.1

535 MARIA COSTA                             F.45.49      18:43.5    06:19.0

535 MARIA COSTA                             F.45.49      25:02.3    06:18.8

536 ANA CLAUDIA LEAL ORNELAS                F.40.44      15:09.3    15:09.3

536 ANA CLAUDIA LEAL ORNELAS                F.40.44      26:16.4    11:07.1

536 ANA CLAUDIA LEAL ORNELAS                F.40.44      38:20.4    12:04.0

536 ANA CLAUDIA LEAL ORNELAS                F.40.44      49:55.5    11:35.1

537 JOSE RENATO HAAS ORNELAS                M.45.49      15:00.3    15:00.3

537 JOSE RENATO HAAS ORNELAS                M.45.49      26:13.4    11:13.1

537 JOSE RENATO HAAS ORNELAS                M.45.49      37:54.6    11:41.2

537 JOSE RENATO HAAS ORNELAS                M.45.49      50:02.3    12:07.7

538 EDER AUGUSTO PEREIRA QUEIROZ QUEIROZ    M.55.59      08:21.3    08:21.3
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Resultados
Parciais Patins

Nro. Atleta Faixa Tempo Total Volta

538 EDER AUGUSTO PEREIRA QUEIROZ QUEIROZ    M.55.59      17:09.3    08:48.0

538 EDER AUGUSTO PEREIRA QUEIROZ QUEIROZ    M.55.59      25:57.4    08:48.1

538 EDER AUGUSTO PEREIRA QUEIROZ QUEIROZ    M.55.59      34:47.3    08:49.9

539 JAQUELINE BARCELOS RESENDE              F.35.39      22:40.1    22:40.1

539 JAQUELINE BARCELOS RESENDE              F.35.39      39:27.2    16:47.1

539 JAQUELINE BARCELOS RESENDE              F.35.39      55:24.4    15:57.2

541 JHONATAN GOMES DINIZ                    M.25.29      06:08.0    06:08.0

541 JHONATAN GOMES DINIZ                    M.25.29      12:54.5    06:46.5

541 JHONATAN GOMES DINIZ                    M.25.29      20:03.2    07:08.7

541 JHONATAN GOMES DINIZ                    M.25.29      27:18.3    07:15.1

542 IRAN SOTERO TURBAY                      M.40.44      15:09.0    15:09.0

542 IRAN SOTERO TURBAY                      M.40.44      27:52.3    12:43.3

542 IRAN SOTERO TURBAY                      M.40.44      41:02.0    13:09.7

542 IRAN SOTERO TURBAY                      M.40.44      47:51.4    06:49.4

543 ANA CLARA REIS ZAVASKI                  F.01.15      09:41.4    09:41.4

543 ANA CLARA REIS ZAVASKI                  F.01.15      17:46.4    08:05.0

543 ANA CLARA REIS ZAVASKI                  F.01.15      27:52.3    10:05.9

543 ANA CLARA REIS ZAVASKI                  F.01.15      49:56.1    22:03.8

544 ELIDA OLIVEIRA                          F.35.39      08:14.4    08:14.4

544 ELIDA OLIVEIRA                          F.35.39      16:07.5    07:53.1

544 ELIDA OLIVEIRA                          F.35.39      24:05.1    07:57.6

544 ELIDA OLIVEIRA                          F.35.39      31:49.0    07:43.9

545 HELLDER WAGNER NUNES DO NASCIMENTO      M.35.39      05:10.5    05:10.5

545 HELLDER WAGNER NUNES DO NASCIMENTO      M.35.39      11:04.3    05:53.8

545 HELLDER WAGNER NUNES DO NASCIMENTO      M.35.39      17:28.3    06:24.0

545 HELLDER WAGNER NUNES DO NASCIMENTO      M.35.39      23:15.2    05:46.9

546 VALERIA DOS SANTOS GONTIJO ANANIAS      F.45.49      08:31.1    08:31.1

546 VALERIA DOS SANTOS GONTIJO ANANIAS      F.45.49      17:24.4    08:53.3

546 VALERIA DOS SANTOS GONTIJO ANANIAS      F.45.49      26:45.0    09:20.6

546 VALERIA DOS SANTOS GONTIJO ANANIAS      F.45.49      36:14.6    09:29.6

547 ROGERIO PEREIRA DE LIMA                 M.40.44      09:37.5    09:37.5

547 ROGERIO PEREIRA DE LIMA                 M.40.44      14:31.3    04:53.8

547 ROGERIO PEREIRA DE LIMA                 M.40.44      19:42.3    05:11.0

548 ENZO LUCAS DE LIMA                      M.01.15      05:12.0    05:12.0

548 ENZO LUCAS DE LIMA                      M.01.15      10:31.5    05:19.5

548 ENZO LUCAS DE LIMA                      M.01.15      21:44.4    11:12.9

549 ANTONIO CARLOS DE ARRUDA JUNIOR         M.35.39      22:33.0    22:33.0

549 ANTONIO CARLOS DE ARRUDA JUNIOR         M.35.39      39:23.2    16:50.2

549 ANTONIO CARLOS DE ARRUDA JUNIOR         M.35.39      54:34.0    15:10.8

550 ANGELICA DE CASTRO FARIAS ARRUDA        F.40.44      22:27.1    22:27.1

550 ANGELICA DE CASTRO FARIAS ARRUDA        F.40.44      39:23.4    16:56.3

550 ANGELICA DE CASTRO FARIAS ARRUDA        F.40.44      54:32.5    15:09.1

551 ADILSON SERIKIAKU                       M.45.49      14:17.5    14:17.5
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Parciais Patins

Nro. Atleta Faixa Tempo Total Volta

551 ADILSON SERIKIAKU                       M.45.49      26:51.2    12:33.7

551 ADILSON SERIKIAKU                       M.45.49      41:11.5    14:20.3

551 ADILSON SERIKIAKU                       M.45.49      54:56.5    13:45.0

552 GUILHERME SERIKIAKU                     M.01.15      05:28.2    05:28.2

552 GUILHERME SERIKIAKU                     M.01.15      17:59.3    12:31.1

552 GUILHERME SERIKIAKU                     M.01.15      24:17.1    06:17.8

552 GUILHERME SERIKIAKU                     M.01.15      31:50.1    07:33.0

553 JULIANY SERIKIAKU                       F.01.15      14:18.4    14:18.4

553 JULIANY SERIKIAKU                       F.01.15      26:51.5    12:33.1

553 JULIANY SERIKIAKU                       F.01.15      54:57.2    28:05.7

554 ERIKA SOUSA DE CARVALHO                 F.30.34      12:52.4    12:52.4

554 ERIKA SOUSA DE CARVALHO                 F.30.34      24:43.1    11:50.7

554 ERIKA SOUSA DE CARVALHO                 F.30.34      48:56.1    24:13.0

555 GLAUCIA NIZE MARTINS SANTOS             F.30.34      08:22.4    08:22.4

555 GLAUCIA NIZE MARTINS SANTOS             F.30.34      16:02.3    07:39.9

555 GLAUCIA NIZE MARTINS SANTOS             F.30.34      24:35.1    08:32.8

555 GLAUCIA NIZE MARTINS SANTOS             F.30.34      33:13.0    08:37.9

556 GIOVANNA FERREIRA                       F.01.15      14:20.0    14:20.0

556 GIOVANNA FERREIRA                       F.01.15      26:50.5    12:30.5

556 GIOVANNA FERREIRA                       F.01.15      41:11.6    14:21.1

556 GIOVANNA FERREIRA                       F.01.15      55:00.1    13:48.5

557 ENZO NAKAZATO                           M.16.17      04:15.2    04:15.2

557 ENZO NAKAZATO                           M.16.17      08:34.5    04:19.3

557 ENZO NAKAZATO                           M.16.17      13:20.1    04:45.6

557 ENZO NAKAZATO                           M.16.17      17:56.3    04:36.2

558 TALITA NAKAZATO                         F.40.44      07:41.3    07:41.3

558 TALITA NAKAZATO                         F.40.44      15:01.4    07:20.1

558 TALITA NAKAZATO                         F.40.44      22:48.3    07:46.9

558 TALITA NAKAZATO                         F.40.44      30:05.4    07:17.1

559 RODRIGO TAVARES DE OLIVEIRA MONTEIRO    M.20.24      04:17.1    04:17.1

559 RODRIGO TAVARES DE OLIVEIRA MONTEIRO    M.20.24      09:17.2    05:00.1

559 RODRIGO TAVARES DE OLIVEIRA MONTEIRO    M.20.24      14:46.4    05:29.2

559 RODRIGO TAVARES DE OLIVEIRA MONTEIRO    M.20.24      20:26.1    05:39.7

560 LIVIA FERNANDA MARQUES SOARES           F.30.34      08:49.4    08:49.4

560 LIVIA FERNANDA MARQUES SOARES           F.30.34      17:58.5    09:09.1

560 LIVIA FERNANDA MARQUES SOARES           F.30.34      27:19.2    09:20.7

560 LIVIA FERNANDA MARQUES SOARES           F.30.34      36:32.2    09:13.0

561 WEBSTER VALENTE DA SILVA                M.35.39      05:58.1    05:58.1

561 WEBSTER VALENTE DA SILVA                M.35.39      18:25.2    12:27.1

561 WEBSTER VALENTE DA SILVA                M.35.39      24:38.0    06:12.8

562 VANDENBERGUE DOS SANTOS SOBREIRA MACHADO M.65.99      21:19.5    21:19.5

562 VANDENBERGUE DOS SANTOS SOBREIRA MACHADO M.65.99      39:13.0    17:53.5

562 VANDENBERGUE DOS SANTOS SOBREIRA MACHADO M.65.99      56:33.0    17:20.0
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563 MYRIAN ALVES SOBREIRA MACHADO           F.40.44      17:28.0    17:28.0

563 MYRIAN ALVES SOBREIRA MACHADO           F.40.44      28:04.4    10:36.4

563 MYRIAN ALVES SOBREIRA MACHADO           F.40.44      39:11.5    11:07.1

563 MYRIAN ALVES SOBREIRA MACHADO           F.40.44      48:58.5    09:47.0

564 CLAUDIA DA SILVA                        F.45.49      09:03.1    09:03.1

564 CLAUDIA DA SILVA                        F.45.49      18:18.1    09:15.0

564 CLAUDIA DA SILVA                        F.45.49      27:24.1    09:06.0

564 CLAUDIA DA SILVA                        F.45.49      36:50.6    09:26.5

565 ERIKA SOPHIA MENDONCA LOPES             F.40.44      15:09.5    15:09.5

565 ERIKA SOPHIA MENDONCA LOPES             F.40.44      26:03.4    10:53.9

565 ERIKA SOPHIA MENDONCA LOPES             F.40.44      36:24.0    10:20.6

565 ERIKA SOPHIA MENDONCA LOPES             F.40.44      47:11.4    10:47.4

566 IRIS CRISTINA FERREIRA SILVA            F.30.34      08:22.4    08:22.4

566 IRIS CRISTINA FERREIRA SILVA            F.30.34      15:58.5    07:36.1

566 IRIS CRISTINA FERREIRA SILVA            F.30.34      23:29.3    07:30.8

566 IRIS CRISTINA FERREIRA SILVA            F.30.34      30:44.0    07:14.7

567 CLARA FERNANDA LIMA REYES               F.01.15      13:44.3    13:44.3

567 CLARA FERNANDA LIMA REYES               F.01.15      24:01.2    10:16.9

567 CLARA FERNANDA LIMA REYES               F.01.15      34:38.3    10:37.1

567 CLARA FERNANDA LIMA REYES               F.01.15      44:34.1    09:55.8

568 ALESSANDRA NUNES LIMA REYES             F.35.39      13:45.5    13:45.5

568 ALESSANDRA NUNES LIMA REYES             F.35.39      24:01.0    10:15.5

568 ALESSANDRA NUNES LIMA REYES             F.35.39      34:37.4    10:36.4

568 ALESSANDRA NUNES LIMA REYES             F.35.39      44:34.1    09:56.7

569 CARLOS EDUARDO LIMA REYES               M.01.15      07:41.0    07:41.0

569 CARLOS EDUARDO LIMA REYES               M.01.15      15:40.5    07:59.5

569 CARLOS EDUARDO LIMA REYES               M.01.15      23:44.1    08:03.6

569 CARLOS EDUARDO LIMA REYES               M.01.15      31:12.2    07:28.1

570 ANDRES GONZALO REYES UNDA               M.40.44      07:40.5    07:40.5

570 ANDRES GONZALO REYES UNDA               M.40.44      15:40.1    07:59.6

570 ANDRES GONZALO REYES UNDA               M.40.44      23:44.5    08:04.4

572 CASSIANE BARROS                         F.30.34      14:50.6    14:50.6

572 CASSIANE BARROS                         F.30.34      26:56.4    12:05.8

572 CASSIANE BARROS                         F.30.34      38:07.0    11:10.6

572 CASSIANE BARROS                         F.30.34      48:24.4    10:17.4

574 PAULO HENRIQUE PEREIRA PERNA            M.30.34      14:50.5    14:50.5

574 PAULO HENRIQUE PEREIRA PERNA            M.30.34      27:28.2    12:37.7

574 PAULO HENRIQUE PEREIRA PERNA            M.30.34      38:07.0    10:38.8

574 PAULO HENRIQUE PEREIRA PERNA            M.30.34      48:24.2    10:17.2

575 MUNA JARJOUR CAVALCANTE                 F.40.44      11:47.4    11:47.4

575 MUNA JARJOUR CAVALCANTE                 F.40.44      25:19.0    13:31.6

576 CAROLINE JARJOUR CAVALCANTE             F.01.15      11:11.4    11:11.4

576 CAROLINE JARJOUR CAVALCANTE             F.01.15      22:51.5    11:40.1

576 CAROLINE JARJOUR CAVALCANTE             F.01.15      34:19.4    11:27.9
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Resultados
Parciais Patins

Nro. Atleta Faixa Tempo Total Volta

576 CAROLINE JARJOUR CAVALCANTE             F.01.15      43:38.5    09:19.1

577 ISABELA JARJOUR CAVALCANTE              F.01.15      11:11.4    11:11.4

577 ISABELA JARJOUR CAVALCANTE              F.01.15      25:21.1    14:09.7

578 ELISA JARJOUR CAVALCANTE                F.01.15      11:47.5    11:47.5

578 ELISA JARJOUR CAVALCANTE                F.01.15      22:55.4    11:07.9

578 ELISA JARJOUR CAVALCANTE                F.01.15      34:20.5    11:25.1

578 ELISA JARJOUR CAVALCANTE                F.01.15      43:57.5    09:37.0

579 RODRIGO LOPES                           M.35.39      11:13.2    11:13.2

579 RODRIGO LOPES                           M.35.39      22:47.3    11:34.1

579 RODRIGO LOPES                           M.35.39      34:21.2    11:33.9

579 RODRIGO LOPES                           M.35.39      43:55.3    09:34.1

580 BERNARDO LOPES                          M.01.15      11:12.5    11:12.5

580 BERNARDO LOPES                          M.01.15      22:53.4    11:40.9

580 BERNARDO LOPES                          M.01.15      34:16.6    11:23.2

580 BERNARDO LOPES                          M.01.15      43:44.1    09:27.5

581 ISABELLA LOPES                          F.35.39      11:43.0    11:43.0

581 ISABELLA LOPES                          F.35.39      21:17.5    09:34.5

581 ISABELLA LOPES                          F.35.39      30:11.4    08:53.9

581 ISABELLA LOPES                          F.35.39      39:22.0    09:10.6

583 MARIANA CARVALHO RIBEIRO                F.01.15      09:42.5    09:42.5

583 MARIANA CARVALHO RIBEIRO                F.01.15      19:26.1    09:43.6

583 MARIANA CARVALHO RIBEIRO                F.01.15      29:23.5    09:57.4

583 MARIANA CARVALHO RIBEIRO                F.01.15      39:16.2    09:52.7

700 JOSE DE ALBUQUERQUE ALENCAR NETO        M.40.44      04:47.0    04:47.0

700 JOSE DE ALBUQUERQUE ALENCAR NETO        M.40.44      09:58.2    05:11.2

700 JOSE DE ALBUQUERQUE ALENCAR NETO        M.40.44      15:18.6    05:20.4

700 JOSE DE ALBUQUERQUE ALENCAR NETO        M.40.44      20:27.3    05:08.7

700 JOSE DE ALBUQUERQUE ALENCAR NETO        M.40.44      25:41.1    05:13.8

700 JOSE DE ALBUQUERQUE ALENCAR NETO        M.40.44      30:55.3    05:14.2

700 JOSE DE ALBUQUERQUE ALENCAR NETO        M.40.44      36:09.5    05:14.2

700 JOSE DE ALBUQUERQUE ALENCAR NETO        M.40.44      41:31.5    05:22.0

701 FERNANDO FUSARO                         M.30.34      12:17.3    12:17.3

701 FERNANDO FUSARO                         M.30.34      18:51.2    06:33.9

701 FERNANDO FUSARO                         M.30.34      24:44.2    05:53.0

701 FERNANDO FUSARO                         M.30.34      31:18.4    06:34.2

701 FERNANDO FUSARO                         M.30.34      37:48.0    06:29.6

701 FERNANDO FUSARO                         M.30.34      44:17.3    06:29.3

701 FERNANDO FUSARO                         M.30.34      50:48.1    06:30.8

702 CAROLINE MELO FIGUEIREDO                F.30.34      05:35.0    05:35.0

702 CAROLINE MELO FIGUEIREDO                F.30.34      17:29.2    11:54.2

702 CAROLINE MELO FIGUEIREDO                F.30.34      23:22.0    05:52.8

702 CAROLINE MELO FIGUEIREDO                F.30.34      29:28.1    06:06.1

702 CAROLINE MELO FIGUEIREDO                F.30.34      35:38.3    06:10.2

702 CAROLINE MELO FIGUEIREDO                F.30.34      41:53.3    06:15.0

702 CAROLINE MELO FIGUEIREDO                F.30.34      48:20.1    06:26.8

adolfoperdigao@gmail.com 7



Resultados
Parciais Patins

Nro. Atleta Faixa Tempo Total Volta

703 GRACIELLE SANTOS                        F.35.39      08:04.4    08:04.4

703 GRACIELLE SANTOS                        F.35.39      15:46.3    07:41.9

703 GRACIELLE SANTOS                        F.35.39      23:36.3    07:50.0

703 GRACIELLE SANTOS                        F.35.39      31:43.2    08:06.9

703 GRACIELLE SANTOS                        F.35.39      39:46.1    08:02.9

703 GRACIELLE SANTOS                        F.35.39      48:05.4    08:19.3

703 GRACIELLE SANTOS                        F.35.39      56:33.3    08:27.9

703 GRACIELLE SANTOS                        F.35.39    1:05:16.4    08:43.1

705 LILIAN MACIEL MARTINS                   F.50.54      08:22.6    08:22.6

705 LILIAN MACIEL MARTINS                   F.50.54      15:43.0    07:20.4

705 LILIAN MACIEL MARTINS                   F.50.54      22:58.0    07:15.0

705 LILIAN MACIEL MARTINS                   F.50.54      30:20.2    07:22.2

705 LILIAN MACIEL MARTINS                   F.50.54      37:48.1    07:27.9

705 LILIAN MACIEL MARTINS                   F.50.54      45:22.3    07:34.2

705 LILIAN MACIEL MARTINS                   F.50.54      53:12.2    07:49.9

706 ANDREIA DA SILVA COSTA                  F.40.44      09:41.2    09:41.2

706 ANDREIA DA SILVA COSTA                  F.40.44      17:45.5    08:04.3

706 ANDREIA DA SILVA COSTA                  F.40.44      26:28.0    08:42.5

706 ANDREIA DA SILVA COSTA                  F.40.44      34:52.1    08:24.1

706 ANDREIA DA SILVA COSTA                  F.40.44      42:50.2    07:58.1

706 ANDREIA DA SILVA COSTA                  F.40.44      50:45.3    07:55.1

706 ANDREIA DA SILVA COSTA                  F.40.44      58:33.5    07:48.2

706 ANDREIA DA SILVA COSTA                  F.40.44    1:06:45.4    08:11.9

707 EDUARDO RADICCHI CARVALHO               M.30.34      05:58.3    05:58.3

707 EDUARDO RADICCHI CARVALHO               M.30.34      12:26.1    06:27.8

707 EDUARDO RADICCHI CARVALHO               M.30.34      25:53.5    13:27.4

707 EDUARDO RADICCHI CARVALHO               M.30.34      33:04.0    07:10.5

707 EDUARDO RADICCHI CARVALHO               M.30.34      40:21.6    07:17.6

707 EDUARDO RADICCHI CARVALHO               M.30.34      47:59.4    07:37.8

707 EDUARDO RADICCHI CARVALHO               M.30.34      56:28.3    08:28.9

707 EDUARDO RADICCHI CARVALHO               M.30.34    1:05:15.3    08:47.0

708 KAYLA MOTA                              F.20.24      11:31.1    11:31.1

708 KAYLA MOTA                              F.20.24      21:35.2    10:04.1

708 KAYLA MOTA                              F.20.24      41:05.3    19:30.1

708 KAYLA MOTA                              F.20.24      51:38.2    10:32.9

709 RENE CUNHA DE CASTRO                    M.30.34      09:28.1    09:28.1

709 RENE CUNHA DE CASTRO                    M.30.34      15:17.3    05:49.2

709 RENE CUNHA DE CASTRO                    M.30.34      21:37.2    06:19.9

709 RENE CUNHA DE CASTRO                    M.30.34      28:10.5    06:33.3

709 RENE CUNHA DE CASTRO                    M.30.34      41:00.2    12:49.7

709 RENE CUNHA DE CASTRO                    M.30.34      47:59.0    06:58.8

709 RENE CUNHA DE CASTRO                    M.30.34    1:05:15.2    17:16.2

710 JOAO FERNANDES SOBRINHO FERNANDES       M.60.64      05:29.4    05:29.4

710 JOAO FERNANDES SOBRINHO FERNANDES       M.60.64      11:26.3    05:56.9

710 JOAO FERNANDES SOBRINHO FERNANDES       M.60.64      17:33.3    06:07.0

710 JOAO FERNANDES SOBRINHO FERNANDES       M.60.64      30:00.4    12:27.1

710 JOAO FERNANDES SOBRINHO FERNANDES       M.60.64      36:20.4    06:20.0

710 JOAO FERNANDES SOBRINHO FERNANDES       M.60.64      42:47.3    06:26.9

710 JOAO FERNANDES SOBRINHO FERNANDES       M.60.64      49:23.0    06:35.7
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Parciais Patins

Nro. Atleta Faixa Tempo Total Volta

710 JOAO FERNANDES SOBRINHO FERNANDES       M.60.64      57:05.5    07:42.5

711 CAROLINA OLIVEIRA GOMES                 F.25.29      06:07.3    06:07.3

711 CAROLINA OLIVEIRA GOMES                 F.25.29      12:29.3    06:22.0

711 CAROLINA OLIVEIRA GOMES                 F.25.29      19:01.3    06:32.0

711 CAROLINA OLIVEIRA GOMES                 F.25.29      25:33.4    06:32.1

711 CAROLINA OLIVEIRA GOMES                 F.25.29      32:03.1    06:29.7

711 CAROLINA OLIVEIRA GOMES                 F.25.29      38:30.5    06:27.4

711 CAROLINA OLIVEIRA GOMES                 F.25.29      45:10.3    06:39.8

711 CAROLINA OLIVEIRA GOMES                 F.25.29      51:56.4    06:46.1

712 ERICK CORREIA DE ALMEIDA                M.30.34      05:49.1    05:49.1

712 ERICK CORREIA DE ALMEIDA                M.30.34      11:46.2    05:57.1

712 ERICK CORREIA DE ALMEIDA                M.30.34      17:58.3    06:12.1

712 ERICK CORREIA DE ALMEIDA                M.30.34      23:58.0    05:59.7

712 ERICK CORREIA DE ALMEIDA                M.30.34      29:56.5    05:58.5

712 ERICK CORREIA DE ALMEIDA                M.30.34      36:17.2    06:20.7

712 ERICK CORREIA DE ALMEIDA                M.30.34      42:10.0    05:52.8

712 ERICK CORREIA DE ALMEIDA                M.30.34      47:55.4    05:45.4

713 AUGUSTO ZILLER                          M.40.44      05:24.3    05:24.3

713 AUGUSTO ZILLER                          M.40.44      10:52.3    05:28.0

713 AUGUSTO ZILLER                          M.40.44      16:30.2    05:37.9

713 AUGUSTO ZILLER                          M.40.44      21:54.1    05:23.9

713 AUGUSTO ZILLER                          M.40.44      27:23.3    05:29.2

713 AUGUSTO ZILLER                          M.40.44      32:57.4    05:34.1

713 AUGUSTO ZILLER                          M.40.44      38:19.1    05:21.7

713 AUGUSTO ZILLER                          M.40.44      43:30.3    05:11.2

714 TIAGO TIVERON                           M.25.29      05:25.0    05:25.0

714 TIAGO TIVERON                           M.25.29      10:54.1    05:29.1

714 TIAGO TIVERON                           M.25.29      21:55.3    11:01.2

714 TIAGO TIVERON                           M.25.29      27:25.2    05:29.9

714 TIAGO TIVERON                           M.25.29      32:57.5    05:32.3

714 TIAGO TIVERON                           M.25.29      38:19.2    05:21.7

714 TIAGO TIVERON                           M.25.29      43:30.4    05:11.2

715 ELOISA CORTES                           F.25.29      05:48.2    05:48.2

715 ELOISA CORTES                           F.25.29      11:47.0    05:58.8

715 ELOISA CORTES                           F.25.29      17:58.0    06:11.0

715 ELOISA CORTES                           F.25.29      23:57.3    05:59.3

715 ELOISA CORTES                           F.25.29      29:57.5    06:00.2

715 ELOISA CORTES                           F.25.29      36:17.0    06:19.5

715 ELOISA CORTES                           F.25.29      42:42.4    06:25.4

715 ELOISA CORTES                           F.25.29      49:05.5    06:23.1

716 LUCAS BONIOLO NOBRE                     M.20.24      04:15.0    04:15.0

716 LUCAS BONIOLO NOBRE                     M.20.24      08:22.4    04:07.4

716 LUCAS BONIOLO NOBRE                     M.20.24      12:35.2    04:12.8

716 LUCAS BONIOLO NOBRE                     M.20.24      16:54.2    04:19.0

716 LUCAS BONIOLO NOBRE                     M.20.24      21:13.4    04:19.2

716 LUCAS BONIOLO NOBRE                     M.20.24      25:30.2    04:16.8

716 LUCAS BONIOLO NOBRE                     M.20.24      29:48.5    04:18.3

716 LUCAS BONIOLO NOBRE                     M.20.24      33:54.1    04:05.6
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